DROP
DISCHARGE PITLESS
WEIGHT NPT & PIPE FITS WELL ADAPTER
(LBS) F E D C B A SIZE CASING MODEL
6 75/16 31/4 11/4 13/4 51/8 23/4 1” 4” & 5” 4J1
7 8 311/16 11/4 111/16 51/8 23/16 11/4” 4” & 5” 4J11/4
81/2 8 311/16 11/4 111/16 55/16 3 11/2” 4” & 5” 4J11/2
12 87/8 47/16 11/2 25/16 65/8 33/4 2” 5” 5J2

PITLESS ADAPTER
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER MODEL J WELD ON PITLESS ADAPTER
DROP &
CASING SIZE MODEL DISCHARGE PART NUMBER
6” J 2” 6J2
+ + +
The Pitless Adapter shall  be a Model J field-weld type, as manufactured by Maass-Midwest
Manufacturing, using an eight degree bronze locking type wedge ell with an o-ring forced against a non-
magnetic type 304 stainless steel flanged nipple. The pitless adapter housing shall of be cast steel and
shall have 80 taper 304 stainless steel pins, and 304 stainless steel flanged discharge nipple, and shall
be welded to the well casing.
FEATURES:
■ Innovative design which limits water contact to 304 stainless
steel and brass, eliminating rust, corrosion and electrolysis.
■ Permanently installed by welding for increased strength and
durability
■ J Series of adapters and units available with stainless steel,
nickel-bronze inserts, stainless steel housings, and Viton or
Teflon O-rings
■ Only two one inch outlet size Model J Pitless needed to fit all
well casing sizes
■ No obstruction left in well casing when brass insert is pulled.
MEMBER:
MADE in
the USA
WEIGHT DROP DISCHARGE WELL CASING PITLESS
(LBS) D C B A NPT & PIPE SIZE SIZE (O.D.) ADAPTER MODEL
11
7/8
15/8 51/8 213/16 1”
41/2”
4-JC1
113/4 111/16 51/4 23/4 11/4” 4-JC11/4
11
5/16
19/16 51/8 23/4 1”
5”
5OD-JC1
111/4 15/8 51/4 211/16 11/4” 5OD-JC1/4
11
5/16
19/16 51/8 23/4 1”
59/16”
5-JC1
111/4 15/8 51/4 211/16 11/4” 5-JC11/4
113/4
11/8
11/8 51/8 29/16 1”
6”
6OD-JC1
123/4 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 6OD-JC1/4
113/4
11/8
13/8 51/8 29/16 1”
65/8”
6-JC1
123/4 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 6-JC11/4
12
11/8
13/8 51/8 29/16 1”
7”
7-JC14
13 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 7-JC11/4
MAASS™ MODEL JC CLAMP-ON
PITLESS ADAPTER
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
©2004, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc. All rights reserved.
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547
(800) 323-6259 • IL AREA (847) 669-5135
NOTE:
1. When the brass insert is removed from the adapter, the
inside of the well casing is unobstructed, permitting easy